Dy~ U 240§
9)r)i<

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY

No.Socio./1 5./751'-9 / A”!) F

Dated: Q, [je]) 17

To

The Deputy Registrar
Academic Branch,
M.D.U. Rohtak
Sub: Name of the Proctor published without mentioning the designation of Professor in the
prospectus for admission to Ph.D Programme
Sir,

| want to point out that a serious mistake has been committed by your office by not
mentioning the designation of Professor before the name of the Proctor on the page number
one of Prospectus for the current session of Ph.D programme ( photocopy attached). What kind
of discrimination it is? Further, | want to request you to rectify and up-date the correction
committed by your office and mention the designation before the name of Proctor as Professor
Kanwar Chauhan in forthcoming prospectus and other official documents at the earliest. Kindly
treat this matter as most urgent.

Yours Sincerely

d o G220l

(Kanwar Chauhan)
Prof. & Proctor
Head, Deptt. of Sociology,
M.D.U.Rohtak
CCto:
1. Incharge University Computer Centre, M.D.U. Rohtak, with request to upload the above
information on the University’s Website, immediately.

%7t



OFFICERS OF THE UNIVERSITY
Chancellor

Prof. Kaptan Singh Solanki, Hon’ble Governor, Haryana

Designation and Name

Telephones (0}

Vice-Chancellor
Sh. Sudhir Rajpal, IAS

Dean, Academic Affairs
Prof. (Mrs.) Sunita Malhotra

Reqisirar
Dr. S.P. Vats

Finance Officer

Sh. Wazir Singh

Controller of Examinations
Dr. B.S.Sindhu

Proctor
Kanwar Singh Chauhan

Dean, College Development Council
Prof. Sewa Singh Dahiya

Dean, Students’ Welfare
Prof. Rajbir Singh

Librarian
Dr.Satish Kumar

Provost (Boys)
Prof. A.S. Verma

Provost (Girls)
Prof. (Mrs.) Rajesh Dhankhar -

274327
292431
393035(C. Off.)
Fax: 274133

292208

274640
393021(C. Off.)

393570

274169

393274

274532
393370

393510

393004
393330

393582

393221



