Dy- UCC- 2408

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY

No.Socio./15/ 527-28
Dated: 9/10/11

To

The Deputy Registrar Academic Branch, M.D.U. Rohtak

Sub: Name of the Proctor published without mentioning the designation of Professor in the prospectus for admission to Ph.D Programme

Sir,

I want to point out that a serious mistake has been committed by your office by not mentioning the designation of Professor before the name of the Proctor on the page number one of Prospectus for the current session of Ph.D programme (photocopy attached). What kind of discrimination it is? Further, I want to request you to rectify and up-date the correction committed by your office and mention the designation before the name of Proctor as Professor Kanwar Chauhan in forthcoming prospectus and other official documents at the earliest. Kindly treat this matter as **most urgent**.

Yours Sincerely

(Kanwar Chauhan)

Prof. & Proctor

Head, Deptt. of Sociology,

M.D.U.Rohtak

CC to:

1. Incharge University Computer Centre, M.D.U. Rohtak, with request to upload the above information on the University's Website, immediately.

a 3 - 6

OFFICERS OF THE UNIVERSITY

Chancellor Prof. Kaptan Singh Solanki, Hon'ble Governor, Haryana

Designation and Name	Telephones (O)
	releptiones (O)
Vice-Chancellor	274327
Sh. Sudhir Rajpal, IAS	292431
	393035(C. Off.)
	Fax: 274133
Dean, Academic Affairs	292208
Prof. (Mrs.) Sunita Malhotra	
Registrar	274640
Dr. S.P. Vats	393021(C. Off.)
Finance Officer	
Sh. Wazir Singh	393570
Controller of Examinations	274169
Dr. B.S.Sindhu	274100
Proctor	393274
Kanwar Singh Chauhan	OUCET 4
Dean, College Development Council	274532
Prof. Sewa Singh Dahiya	393370
Dean, Students' Welfare Prof. Rajbir Singh	393510
ibrarian	393004
Dr.Satish Kumar	393330
Provost (Boys)	
Prof. A.S. Verma	393582
Provost (Girls)	
Prof. (Mrs.) Rajesh Dhankhar	393221